

T.S -44/14 (CIS -346/17)
(CNR no WBWM 11-000432 -2017)

Order No. 244 Date: 08/ 03/ 2022

Today is fix for awaiting order .
Defendant files hazira througu Ld. Adv. No step taken by the
plaintiff. No fixed order is drown in the J. Mice case.

Fix 29/03/2022 for awaiting order.

S/d Riha Trivedi
Civil judge (Jr. Div) Addl. Court
Garhbeta, Paschim medinipur
Judicial Code WB01318

J.Mice -01/14 (CIS—14/17)
(CNR no- WBWM 11-000433-2022)

Oeder no 245 dated 08/03/2022

No S/C filed by the petitioner today. Ld. Adv. Files a petition prays
for time for filing S/C.

The prayer is allowed as special chance.

fix 29/03/2022 for S/ C by the petitioner.

S/d Riha Trivedi
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl. Court
Garhbeta , Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code WB 01318