

**T.S- 44/14 (CIS-346/17)**  
**(CNR-WBWM 11-000432-2017)**

**Order no 248 Dated 25/04/2022**

Today is fixed for for awaiting order.  
No step taken by the Plaintiff. Defendant files hazira.  
No fixed order is drawn in the J.Mice case.

Fix 17/05/2022 for awaiting order.

S/s- Riha Trivedi  
Civil Judge (Jr. Div.) Addl,  
Garhbeta, Paschim medinipur .  
Judicial Code WB01318.