

T.S- 44/14 (CIS-346/17)

Order No. 578 Dated 05/10/2023

Today is fixed for awaiting order.

Parties files their respective hazira through Ld. Advocate.
No final order is drawn in the J.Misc Case.

Fix: 02/12/2023 for awaiting order of J.Misc. Case.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta, Paschim Medinipur
Judicial Code WB01479

J.Misc- 1/14 (CIS-14/17)
(CNR- WBWM11-000433-2017)

Order No. 579 Dated- 05/10/2023

Today is fixed for taking step and S/R.

No S/R has yet been received. It appears from the recod that S/R statge is pending since long accordingly plaintiff is directed to take fresh steps upon defendant No. 1/chha, 1/jha and 1/ina. Petition U/O 5 Rule 20 CPC is pending since 22/12/2022. This petition is not pressed by Ld. Advocate behalf of plaintiff. Ld. Advocate also files a petition U/O 6 Rule 17 CPC.

Fix: 02/12/2023 for taking steps upon defendant No. 1/chha, 1/jha and 1/ina and hearing petition U/O 6 Rule 17 CPC dated 05/10/2023.

S/d- Lipika Das
Civil Judge (Jr. Div) Addl.Court
Garhbeta , Paschim Medinipur.
Judicial Code WB01479